HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

20:

24:

37:

39:

54:

55:

74:

75:

82:

82:

83:
107:
120:
150:
172
173:
178:
195:
197:
198:
201:
201:
202:
203:
228:
232:
232:
240:
240:
249:
249:
284:
284:
292:
292:
302:
302:
333:
333:
335:
337:

Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Webb
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Housman
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Webb
Hoover
Hoover
Flood
Hoover
Webb
Hoover
Webb
Henderson
Sims
Hoover
Webb
Hoover
Webb
Hoover
Webb
Housman
Santoro
Couch
Webb

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Wednesday, February 25, 2009

16th Legislative Day
Corrected

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
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