HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, February 25, 2009 16th Legislative Day Corrected

HB	1:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	4:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	20:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	24:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	37:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	39:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	54:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	55:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	74:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	75:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	82:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	82:	Webb	Yea	
HB	83:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	107:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	120:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	150:	Housman	Yea	
HB	172:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	173:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	178:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	195:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	197:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	198:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	201:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	201:	Webb	Yea	
HB	202:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	203:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	228:	Flood	Yea to Nay	WED EL CO
HB	232:	Hoover	Yea	"WEB FACSIMILE"
HB	232:	Webb	Yea	
HB	240:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	240:	Webb	Yea	
HB		Henderson	Yea	
HB	249:	Sims	Yea	
HB	284:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	284:	Webb	Yea	
HB	292:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	292:	Webb	Yea	
HB	302:	Hoover	Yea	
HB	302:	Webb	Yea	
HB	333:	Housman	Nay	
HB	333:	Santoro	Yea to Nay	
HB	335:	Couch	Yea	
НВ	337:	Webb	Yea	